Transportation Guide

Sep 22: Kamikochi & Takayama

% Outbound

J) 10:15 Matsumoto Bus Terminal{Alpico Kotsu [Matsumoto District]}

<Ticket /4,450 yen (For Taishoike Pond{Alpico Kotsu [Matsumoto District]})

= Bus |
FToaFr =954 F— [FEIH] (For Kamikochi) g9min

O 11:44  Taishoike Pond{Alpico Kotsu [Matsumoto District]}

Walk
k ° 15min
Foot
O (11:59) Kamikochi
% To Takayama
‘ 16:30 — 18:36 [ Time | 2 hr 6 min [ Ticket ] 3,100 yen
O 16:30 Kamikochi{Nohi Bus}
<Ticket /1,500 yen (For Hirayu Onsen{MNohi Bus})
E= Bus S5
Kamikochi Line (For Akandana Chushajo) mn
() 16:55 Hirayu Onsen{Nohi Bus}
k Transfer Transfer 3 min
Wait 32 min
O 17:30 Hirayu Onsen{Nohi Bus}
(Ticket /1,600 yen (For Takayama Nohi Bus Center{Nohi Bus})
= Bus
Hirayu Shinhotaka Line:via Uejigane (For Takayama Nohi 61min
Bus Center)
O 18:31 Takayama Nohi Bus Center{Nohi Bus}
& walk -
Walk to East Exit (Norikura Exit) e

O (18:36) Takayama



Sep 24: Travel to Kanazawa

% Outbound to Kanazawa (Please be at the bus center 11:00)

e

.

)

O

11:20 Takayama Nohi Bus Center{Highway Express Bus}

<Ticket /4,200 yen (For Kanazawa Sta. West Entrance{Highway Express Bus})

2 Highway Express Bus
Takayama-Shirakawago/Kanazawa Line (Reservation)(For
Kanazawa Sta. West Entrance)

13:35 Kanazawa Sta. West Entrance{Highway Express Bus}

R Walk
Walk to Kanazawa Port Exit (West Exit)

(13:43) Kanazawa

135min

8min



